ASIX ELECTRONICS CORPORATION  Released Date: 04/21/2015
4F, NO.8, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 300
TEL: +886-2-22181884    FAX: +886-2-22181840   Email: zywyn@asix.com.tw     http://www.asix.com.tw/
ZT207F/ZT208F/ZT211F/ZT213F
Low Power 5V 1000Kbps RS232 Transceivers
Revision 2.00
Apr. 21
st

Low Power 5V 1000Kbps RS232 Transceivers
Copyright ©  2010-2015 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
8 Ordering Information
Part Number Drivers Receivers Temperature Range Package Type Green Package
ZT207LFEA 5 3 -40°C to +85°C 24-pin SSOP
ZT207LFET 5 3 -40°C to +85°C 24-pin WSOIC
ZT208LFEA 4 4 -40°C to +85°C 24-pin SSOP
ZT208LFET 4 4 -40°C to +85°C 24-pin WSOIC
ZT211LFEA 4 5 -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP
ZT211LFET 4 5 -40°C to +85°C 28-pin WSOIC
ZT213LFEA 4 5 (2 active in SD) -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP
ZT213LFET 4 5 (2 active in SD) -40°C to +85°C 28-pin WSOIC